
T E R M  1

R1 - Friday, 14, February
R2 - Friday, 21, February
R3 - Friday, 28, February
R4 - Friday, 07, March
R5 - Friday, 14, March
R6 - Friday, 21, March

T E R M  2

R1 - Friday, 09 May
R2 - Friday, 16 May
R3 - Friday, 23 May
R4 - Friday, 30 May
R5 - Friday, 06 June
R6 - Friday, 13 June

T E R M  3

R1 - Friday, 01 August
R2 - Friday, 08 August
R3 - Friday, 15 August
R4 - Friday, 22 August
R5 - Friday, 05 September
R6 - Friday, 12 September

T E R M  4

R1 - Friday, 10 October 
R2 - Friday, 17 October 
R3 - Friday, 24 October 
R4 - Friday, 31 October
R5 - Friday, 07 November
R6 - Friday, 14 November

F R I D A Y  N I G H T  T O U C H  F O R  T O T S

The Palm Beach Mini Stingrays program has been going since 2020 and is designed for our 5 to 7 year olds to take their first
steps on to the Touch Football field.

We aim to give these kids confidence and provide a fun and safe environment to develop skills to transition to games when
they are of age.

Our Mini Stingrays are on each Friday at 4:40pm and are run by 2 of our club coaches and 3 of our Palm Beach Junior
Stingrays rep players. Each term runs for 6 weeks and if a week is washed out we extend by 1 week. 

Parents/Carers must be present on the sideline. All kids receive a voucher and a medal at the end of the season

Program Costs
$50 per child per term
$30 Program Shirt


